I.10
Heat recovery
units
CVR
Accessories
Accessories for Renovent
Electrical heating battery for Renovent

to a certain temperature that is set on the unit. This battery can only be used
for Renovent Excellent Plus.
Order example
CVR – NE 400 1000W
Explanation
CVR = Circular electrical battery
N = Post-heating
E = Excellent
400 = max air flow Renovent
1000 = Heating capacity in W
I.10 CVR 1/2 - 2023/9/27 - EN
A= Heating coil
B= Maximum safety with manual reset
C= Connection plug 230V-50Hz
L= Led maximum safety is activated
I.10
Heat recovery